Swiss Peak AWARE™ RPET 15.6 inch day pack

SKU: TP1P762.741
Categorie:

Protect, organise and carry your laptop and other essentials in this stylish Swiss Peak laptop
backpack. The backpack features a padded 15.6 laptop compartment, multiple pockets and a
luggage strap. With AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled materials. Each
bag has reused 22.6 0.5L PET bottles. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be

donated to Water.org. PVC free.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute

#303328 [

3.14 KG

Current

Swiss Peak

black

#3D3328B
Polyurethane, rPET
CHN

true

Black

30

14,5

43,5

30 x 14,5 x43,5cm
460

480

47

33

43,5

47 x33x43,5cm
4,8

5,8

10

140

90

6

140 x 90 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front middle
true

47

36

6,5

47 x 36 X 6,5 cm

Stock

TP1P762.741 187



